
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE
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PowerPAC - State
A. Name of Committee:

Address:
818 S. Kansas Ave

Topeka, 66612City and Zip Code: ' u^°'

This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from October 22,2021 through December 31, 2021)
1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

1,131.47

10,000.00

11,131.47

3,750.00

7,381.47

0.00

0.00

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

^^
01/06/2021

Date Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2021



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Evergy Employee PowerPAC - State

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

8/30/2021

Name and Address

of Contributor

Evergy Employee PowerPAC
PO Box 418679
Kansas City, MO 64141

Occupation & Industry of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E funds

Other

/

[fe-!llll^^@;iS§?S!l

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

10,000.00

10,000.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

10,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,000.00
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Evergy Employee PowerPAC - State

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

8/25/2021

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Ethan for Kansas
PO Box 8296
Prairie Village, KS 66208

^JAME
\DD
\DD
\DD

^JAME
\DD
\DD
\DD

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Ethan Corson, STATE SENATE KS

NAME
\DD
<\DD
\DD

^AME
\DD
\DD
\DD

Amount

250.00

250.00

Page _J_ of 2



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Evergy Employee PowerPAC - State

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

8/25/2021

8/25/2021

8/25/2021

8/25/2021

8/25/2021

8/25/2021

8/25/2021

11/30/2021

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Oletha Faust-Goudeau for Senate
PO Box 20335
Wichita, KS 67208

Hoheisel for Kansas
3731 W Angel
Wichita,KS67217

Probst for Progress
PO Box 3262
Hutchinson, KS 67504

Schreiber for Kansas House
PO Box 2331
Emporia, KS 66801

Joe Seiwert for Kansas House
1111 E. Boundary Rd.
Pretty Prairie, KS 67570

Sykes for Senate
10227Theden Circle
Lenexa, KS 66220

Carl Turner for Kansas
13001 El Monte St.
Leawood, KS 66209

Kellie Warren for Attorney General
PO Box 11643
Overland Park, KS 66207

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Oletha Faust-Goudeau, STATE SENATE 29th KS

Nick Hoheisel, STATE HOUSE 97th KS

Jason Probst, STATE HOUSE 102nd KS

Mark Schreiber, STATE HOUSE 60th KS

Joe Seiwert, STATE HOUSE 101st KS

Dinah Sykes, STATE SENATE KS

Carl Turner, STATE HOUSE 28th KS

Kellie Warren, ATTORNEY GENERAL KS

Amount

500.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

500.00

250.00

250.00

1,000.00

3,500.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

i'iigipi;:iiiijiiiiiiiiiiiit^

3,750.00

0.00

3,750.00
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