		January 10, 202	22		RECEIVED
	FILE W SEE REVE	TTH SECRETARY ERSE SIDE FOR IN	OF ST	TATE CTION <mark>'S Govern</mark>	JAN 10 2022 mental Ethics Commi
Address:818 S. K	tee: Evergy Employe	ee PowerPAC - State			5
City and Zip Code	Topeka, 66612				
This is a (check or	ne):	Party Committee	×	_ Political Commi	ttee
D. Chaols only if any	ropriate:	Amended Filing		Termination Rep	oort
в. Спеск оту п арр		0			
C. Summary (coverin 1. Cash on hand a	ng the period fr tt beginning of p	om October 22, 2021 thr eriod	ough Dec	cember 31, 2021)	1,131.47
 C. Summary (coverin 1. Cash on hand a 2. Total Contribu 	ng the period fro at beginning of p tions and Other I	om October 22, 2021 thr eriod Receipts (Use Schedule A	ough Dec	cember 31, 2021)	10,000.00
 C. Summary (coverin 1. Cash on hand a 2. Total Contribu 3. Cash available 	ng the period fro tt beginning of perions and Other I this period (Add	om October 22, 2021 thr eriod Receipts (Use Schedule A Lines 1 and 2)	ough Dec	cember 31, 2021)	10,000.00
 C. Summary (coverin 1. Cash on hand a 2. Total Contribu 3. Cash available 4. Total Expendit 	ng the period fro tt beginning of p tions and Other I this period (Add ures and Other I	om October 22, 2021 thr eriod Receipts (Use Schedule A Lines 1 and 2) Disbursements (Use Sched	ough Dec) ule C)	cember 31, 2021)	10,000.00 11,131.47 3,750.00
 C. Summary (coverin 1. Cash on hand a 2. Total Contribu 3. Cash available 4. Total Expendit 5. Cash on hand a 	ng the period fro tt beginning of p tions and Other I this period (Add ures and Other I ut close of period	om October 22, 2021 thr eriod Receipts (Use Schedule A Lines 1 and 2) Disbursements (Use Sched (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	ough Dec) ule C)	cember 31, 2021)	10,000.00
 C. Summary (coverin 1. Cash on hand a 2. Total Contribu 3. Cash available 4. Total Expendit 5. Cash on hand a 6. In-Kind Contri 	ng the period fro to beginning of p tions and Other I this period (Add ures and Other D at close of period butions (Use Scl	om October 22, 2021 thr eriod Receipts (Use Schedule A Lines 1 and 2) Disbursements (Use Sched (Subtract Line 4 from 3) hedule B)	ough Dec) ule C) 0.00	cember 31, 2021)	10,000.00 11,131.47 3,750.00
 C. Summary (coverin 1. Cash on hand a 2. Total Contribu 3. Cash available 4. Total Expendit 5. Cash on hand a 6. In-Kind Contri 	ng the period fro to beginning of p tions and Other I this period (Add ures and Other D at close of period butions (Use Scl	om October 22, 2021 thr eriod Receipts (Use Schedule A Lines 1 and 2) Disbursements (Use Sched (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	ough Dec) ule C)	cember 31, 2021)	10,000.00 11,131.47 3,750.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Evergy Employee PowerPAC - State

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	1	Ch Approp	eck riate Bo)X	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
8/30/2021	Evergy Employee PowerPAC PO Box 418679 Kansas City, MO 64141					\checkmark	10,000.00
	Subtotal This Page						10,000.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	10,000.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	10,000.00

Page <u>1</u> of <u>1</u>

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Evergy Employee PowerPAC - State

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
8/25/2021	Ethan for Kansas PO Box 8296 Prairie Village, KS 66208	Ethan Corson, STATE SENATE KS	250.00
	NAME ADD ADD ADD	NAME ADD ADD ADD	
	NAME ADD ADD ADD	NAME ADD ADD ADD	
	Subtotal This Page		250.00

Page <u>1</u> of <u>2</u>

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Evergy Employee PowerPAC - State

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
8/25/2021	Oletha Faust-Goudeau for Senate PO Box 20335 Wichita, KS 67208	Oletha Faust-Goudeau, STATE SENATE 29th KS	500.00
8/25/2021	Hoheisel for Kansas 3731 W Angel Wichita, KS 67217	Nick Hoheisel, STATE HOUSE 97th KS	250.00
8/25/2021	Probst for Progress PO Box 3262 Hutchinson, KS 67504	Jason Probst, STATE HOUSE 102nd KS	250.00
8/25/2021	Schreiber for Kansas House PO Box 2331 Emporia, KS 66801	Mark Schreiber, STATE HOUSE 60th KS	500.00
8/25/2021	Joe Seiwert for Kansas House 1111 E. Boundary Rd. Pretty Prairie, KS 67570	Joe Seiwert, STATE HOUSE 101st KS	500.00
8/25/2021	Sykes for Senate 10227 Theden Circle Lenexa, KS 66220	Dinah Sykes, STATE SENATE KS	250.00
8/25/2021	Carl Turner for Kansas 13001 El Monte St. Leawood, KS 66209	Carl Turner, STATE HOUSE 28th KS	250.00
11/30/2021	Kellie Warren for Attorney General PO Box 11643 Overland Park, KS 66207	Kellie Warren, ATTORNEY GENERAL KS	1,000.00
	Subtotal This Page		3,500.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	3,750.00
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	3,750.00

Page _____ of ____